
Lap 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

(17) Gustav Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 

(79) Oskar Biksrud (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(21) Kjelle Lejonkrans (AM) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(22) Albin Wärnelöv (AM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(992) Emil Gjerdrum (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(44) Hampus Hedin (AM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 
18:08:25.879 
18:09:51.777 
18:11:16.238 
18:12:41.309 
18:14:21.849 

18:01:42.694 
18:03:08.143 
18:04:32.905 
18:05:57.381 
18:07:21.518 
18:08:45.598 
18:10:16.667 
18:11:41.875 
18:13:08.393 
18:14:33.054 
18:16:09.564 

18:02:01.638 
18:03:29.926 
18:04:54.800 
18:06:19.045 
18:07:46.784 
18:09:11.881 
18:10:36.471 
18:12:13.744 

18:01:57.365 
18:03:22.683 
18:04:47.388 
18:06:21.290 
18:08:43.494 
18:10:13.090 
18:11:38.962 
18:13:04.101 
18:14:28.616 
18:15:53.487 

18:02:06.556 
18:03:32.904 
18:04:58.563 
18:06:23.789 
18:07:50.481 
18:09:15.332 
18:10:40.068 
18:12:05.395 
18:13:30.615 
18:14:55.990 
18:16:21.025 

18:01:45.160 
18:03:10.825 
18:04:36.054 
18:06:00.811 
18:07:27.514 
18:08:53.051 
18:10:18.542 
18:11:43.658 
18:13:16.896 
18:14:42.696 
18:16:08.069 

18:01:58.484 
18:03:24.765 
18:04:49.855 
18:06:14.948 
18:07:39.894 
18:09:04.715 

Lap Tm 
1:23.960 
1:25.898 
1:24.461 
1:25.071 
1:40.540 

1:35.645 
1:25.449 
1:24.762 
1:24.476 
1:24.137 
1:24.080 
1:31.069 
1:25.208 
1:26.518 
1:24.661 
1:36.510 

1:35.692 
1:28.288 
1:24.874 
1:24.245 
1:27.739 
1:25.097 
1:24.590 
1:37.273 

1:33.291 
1:25.318 
1:24.705 
1:33.902 
2:22.204 
1:29.596 
1:25.872 
1:25.139 
1:24.515 
1:24.871 

1:40.238 
1:26.348 
1:25.659 
1:25.226 
1:26.692 
1:24.851 
1:24.736 
1:25.327 
1:25.220 
1:25.375 
1:25.035 

1:31.903 
1:25.665 
1:25.229 
1:24.757 
1:26.703 
1:25.537 
1:25.491 
1:25.116 
1:33.238 
1:25.800 
1:25.373 

1:33.599 
1:26.281 
1:25.090 
1:25.093 
1:24.946 
1:24.821 

Diff 

+1.938 
+0.501 
+1.111 

+16.580 

+11.565 
+1.369 
+0.682 
+0.396 
+0.057 

+6.989 
+1.128 
+2.438 
+0.581 

+12.430 

+11.447 
+4.043 
+0.629 

+3.494 
+0.852 
+0.345 

+13.028 

+8.776 
+0.803 
+0.190 
+9.387 

+57.689 
+5.081 
+1.357 
+0.624 

+0.356 

+15.502 
+1.612 
+0.923 
+0.490 
+1.956 
+0.115 

+0.591 
+0.484 
+0.639 
+0.299 

+7.146 
+0.908 
+0.472 

+1.946 
+0.780 
+0.734 
+0.359 
+8.481 
+1.043 
+0.616 

+8.778 
+1.460 
+0.269 
+0.272 
+0.125 

S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(911) Dennis Hauger (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(2) Lukas Sundahl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

p8 

(05) William Siverholm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(16) Marcus Annervi 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(69) Gustav Krogh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(32) Robin Knutsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 

p9 

(14) Daniel Roos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(91) Oscar Löfquist (AM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 

18:01:18.632 
18:02:42.577 
18:04:06.265 
18:05:29.661 
18:06:53.165 
18:08:24.482 
18:10:07.141 

18:01:17.202 
18:02:41.304 
18:04:05.009 
18:05:28.484 
18:06:52.006 
18:08:31.311 
18:12:12.286 
18:13:47.021 

18:01:31.930 
18:02:57.086 
18:04:21.343 
18:05:44.967 
18:07:09.320 
18:08:33.955 
18:10:10.631 

18:01:47.271 
18:03:17.863 
18:04:42.372 
18:06:06.007 
18:07:33.867 
18:09:03.832 
18:10:40.452 

18:01:37.199 
18:03:01.887 
18:04:26.144 
18:05:50.003 
18:07:13.820 
18:08:39.096 
18:10:03.700 
18:11:38.667 

18:01:19.713 
18:02:43.796 
18:04:07.735 
18:05:32.361 
18:06:58.799 
18:08:22.665 
18:09:57.261 
18:12:40.083 
18:14:15.095 

18:01:56.470 
18:03:20.941 
18:04:44.908 
18:06:08.797 
18:07:35.154 
18:08:59.046 
18:10:33.267 

18:01:23.104 
18:02:48.929 
18:04:13.243 
18:05:37.468 
18:07:01.919 

Lap Tm 

1:30.162 
1:23.945 
1:23.688 
1:23.396 
1:23.504 
1:31.317 
1:42.659 

1:29.776 
1:24.102 
1:23.705 
1:23.475 
1:23.522 
1:39.305 
3:40.975 
1:34.735 

1:31.765 
1:25.156 
1:24.257 
1:23.624 
1:24.353 
1:24.635 
1:36.676 

1:37.877 
1:30.592 
1:24.509 
1:23.635 
1:27.860 
1:29.965 
1:36.620 

1:31.480 
1:24.688 
1:24.257 
1:23.859 
1:23.817 
1:25.276 
1:24.604 
1:34.967 

1:30.518 
1:24.083 
1:23.939 
1:24.626 
1:26.438 
1:23.866 
1:34.596 
2:42.822 
1:35.012 

1:33.047 
1:24.471 
1:23.967 
1:23.889 
1:26.357 
1:23.892 
1:34.221 

1:31.436 
1:25.825 
1:24.314 
1:24.225 
1:24.451 

Diff 

+6.766 
+0.549 
+0.292 

+0.108 
+7.921 

+19.263 

+6.301 
+0.627 
+0.230 

+0.047 
+15.830 

+2:17.500 
+11.260 

+8.141 
+1.532 
+0.633 

+0.729 
+1.011 

+13.052 

+14.242 
+6.957 
+0.874 

+4.225 
+6.330 

+12.985 

+7.663 
+0.871 
+0.440 
+0.042 

+1.459 
+0.787 

+11.150 

+6.652 
+0.217 
+0.073 
+0.760 
+2.572 

+10.730 
+1:18.956 

+11.146 

+9.158 
+0.582 
+0.078 

+2.468 
+0.003 

+10.332 

+7.476 
+1.865 
+0.354 
+0.265 
+0.491 

S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm 

Printed: 06.09.2024 18:17:49 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rudskogen Porsche Festival 
Carrera Cup 

Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 17:58:04 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

06.09.2024 18:00 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Elfrida L. Hjelle:
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
7 
8 

p9 

(85) Mattias Kjellin (AM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Time of Day 
18:10:30.019 
18:11:55.218 
18:13:31.850 

18:02:10.347 
18:03:42.993 
18:05:10.588 
18:08:12.788 
18:09:40.005 
18:11:07.444 
18:12:34.974 
18:14:02.714 
18:15:30.563 

Lap Tm 
1:25.304 
1:25.199 
1:36.632 

1:38.789 
1:32.646 
1:27.595 
3:02.200 
1:27.217 
1:27.439 
1:27.530 
1:27.740 
1:27.849 

Diff 
+0.483 
+0.378 

+11.811 

+11.259 
+5.116 
+0.065 

+1:34.670 
-0.313 
-0.091 

+0.210 
+0.319 

S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm 

Printed: 06.09.2024 18:17:49 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rudskogen Porsche Festival 
Carrera Cup 

Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 17:58:04 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

06.09.2024 18:00 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Elfrida L. Hjelle:
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